    ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
NEZ44 730573111727 EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 1 4 1.92 lbs
(0.89 kg)
NEZ44-W 730573111734 EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and
Acoustical Pathway (White) 1 4 1.92 lbs
(0.89 kg)
NEZD344 730573111772
EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and
Acoustical Pathway 3-Gang Kit
[16” (406mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 5.27 lbs
(2.39 kg)
NEZD344-W 730573111789
EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and
Acoustical Pathway (White) 3-Gang Kit
[16” (406mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 5.27 lbs
(2.39 kg)
NEZD544 730573111796
EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and
Acoustical Pathway 5-Gang Kit
[24” (610mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 7.94 lbs
(3.60 kg)
NEZD544-W 730573111802
EZ-Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke and
Acoustical Pathway (White) 5-Gang
Kit [24” (610mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 7.94 lbs